
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

No. 
1 

45 
11 
66 
9 

80 
69 
23 
54 
22 
85 
25 
10 
73 
99 
88 
95 
31 
55 

Name 
Jake Gagne 
Cameron Petersen 
Mathew Scholtz 
PJ Jacobsen 
Danilo Petrucci 
Hector Barbera 
Hayden Gillim 
Corey Alexander 
Richie Escalante 
Ashton Yates 
Jake Lewis 
David Anthony 
Travis Wyman 
Larry Pegram 
Geoff May 
Max Flinders 
Mathew Cunha 
Jeffrey Purk 
Michael Gilbert 

Make 
YAM 
YAM 
YAM 
BMW 
DUC 
BMW 
SUZ 
BMW 
SUZ 
BMW 
SUZ 
SUZ 
BMW 
BMW 
HON 
YAM 
YAM 
YAM 
SUZ 

Best Tm 
2:11.384 
2:11.733 
2:12.637 
2:13.478 
2:13.514 
2:14.455 
2:15.032 
2:15.356 
2:15.468 
2:15.514 
2:15.543 
2:15.840 
2:15.938 
2:16.048 
2:18.244 
2:20.491 
2:21.923 
2:22.732 

In Lap 
11 
13 
11 
8 
9 
6 

10 
9 

10 
10 
3 

12 
4 

14 
3 
6 

10 
11 
0 

Diff 

0.349 
1.253 
2.094 
2.130 
3.071 
3.648 
3.972 
4.084 
4.130 
4.159 
4.456 
4.554 
4.664 
6.860 
9.107 

10.539 
11.348 

Sponsor 
Fresh N Lean Progressive Yamaha Racing 
Fresh N Lean Progressive Yamaha Racing 
Westby Racing 
Tytlers Cycle Racing 
Warhorse HSBK Racing Ducati NYC 
Tytlers Cycle Racing 
Disrupt Racing 
Tytlers Cycle/RideHVMC Racing 
Vision Wheel M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 
Aftercare Hayes Scheibe Racing 
Vision Wheel M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 
ADR Motorsports 
Tytlers Cycle/RideHVMC Racing 
Tytlers Cycle Racing 
VisionWheel/DiscountTire/KWS 
Thrashed Bike Racing 
OC Racing 
Legacy Dental/Poly Evolution 
Cycle World/Octane/Chuckwalla Racing 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Bike #88 - Speeding on PIT Lane 

Printed: 6/3/2022 3:21:46 PM 

Race Director 
Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  
Signed ________________

MotoAmerica Championship at Road America 

Medallia Superbike 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying (40:00 Time) started at 14:38:00 

Road America 4.048 miles 

6/3/2022 14:10 

OFFICIAL TIMEKEEPER OF MOTOAMERICA


